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TELEDYNE TECHNOLOGIES INC.

ISIN:  US8793601050

Overview

2024/09/03 17:01:19

Price
425.815 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.61% (-6.99)

US8793601050
TDY

NYSE

usb
Technology
Stock

18,297 EUR
S&P 500

425.48 USD (400)
426.87 USD (400)
431.78 USD
432.00 USD
42453 USD
432.80 USD
427.922564 USD
22,940
9,804,103.92
1,494

100

WKN: 879360105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/30 =
2024/08/26 )
2024/08/23 =
2024/08/13 ]
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8793601050&ID_NOTATION=286512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8793601050&ID_NOTATION=286512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a52f6208089cfe4de15c1660a70a77449f3d164440db71b17048a8ac10e57792&idfile=60936&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60936%2F2024-08-30%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9321d38879adb2fd5&time=1725463021&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2d1f2dec8ad5757c592d9b25f5d2c3960e4169d1952b19165fae5cb32c7df01&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=50a3350ba51c93768&time=1725463021&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c41727611ec253c39047997dafbf4f731c81f53dcdaa8d9102f74ec06e851fe4&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0ce53a0618a5be4a9&time=1725463021&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db805867a52422b93abb4c105d74108b83ce61816973ba1f4f02b2c4cb2fd094&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4a88e0f76c520b9b3&time=1725463021&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ba380bb05b9e2be2b402753cc333a97cc0d55d46f60563999479cabf7e6740f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7facab71ee12ef708&time=1725463021&tool=RSC

TELEDYNE TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Details

2024/09/03 17:01:19

Price
425.815 USD

Difference

General attributes

-1.61% (-6.99)

ISIN US8793601050
Symbol TDY
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18,297 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 425.48 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 426.87 USD (400)
Open 431.78 USD
High 432.00 USD
Low 42453 USD
Close (prev. day) 432.80 USD
VWAP 427.922564 USD
Volume (pcs) 22,940
Trading volume 9,804,103.92
Number of trades 1,494
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.29% +3.03% -5.70%
Perf (abs.) +5.53 +12.73  -26.18
Beta 0.50 0.73 0.90
Volatility 24.20 22.00 24.73
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TELEDYNE TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/08/

Time

09:30

11:18

17:01

08:03

15:00

Price

389.90 EUR

389.90 EUR

425.815 USD

389.40 EUR

399.73 USD

426.514 USD (156,636
415.508 USD (228,116
399.547 USD (263,697

408.730 USD (247,170

355.410 USD (2024/04/24
448.190 USD (2023/12/29
355.410 USD (2024/04/24

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.00

9.80

0.00

9.59

)
)
)
)
447.880 USD (2024/01/24)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=286512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=284050916
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97702422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=289698283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=421018081

TELEDYNE TECHNOLOGIES INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06

2024/09/ 09:10 388.20 EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/ 08:11 388.70 EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/ 16:58 385.60 EUR 0.00
03
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=421018081
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2605362
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341607185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460446589

TELEDYNE TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

1 TELEDYNE
TECHNOLOGIES

Everywherayoulook!

Contact Details
TELEDYNE TECHNOLOGIES INC.

1049 Camino Dos Rios - 91360-2362
Thousand Oaks

Telefon: +1-805-373-4545
Fax: +1-805-373-4775
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robert
Mehrabian

Wesley von
Schack

Charles Crocker
Denise Singleton
Jane Sherburne
Kenneth
Dahlberg
Michael Smith
Michelle
Kumbier

Robert Malone
Simon Lorne
Vincent Morales
Edwin Roks
George C. Bobb

Stephen F.
Blackwood

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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